
83,053

100.00 100.00

171,962

327,041

9,948

5,551

5,193

35,832

23,562

党派 22:00

1,500

3,000

衆議院小選挙区選出議員選挙

0

8,000

衆議院比例代表選出議員選挙

河 野　洋 平

さかぐち直人

計

6,000

12,000

届出
番号

5.32 21.86

第17区
計

5

6

2

民主党

自由民主党

日本共産党鈴木　新三郎

最終
0:35

候補者氏名
（届出順）

22:30 23:00 23:30
最終
0:30

0:00

500

12,000

25,000

2,000

21,000

42,000

5,000

26,909

49,699

6,2596,000

49,500

26,500

169,825

89,901

20,117

4,500 18,500 39,000 68,000

当落

落

当

落

46.08

23:40
神奈川県
計

開票率（％）

4

1,000

1,500 275,692

1,330,222

4,684,198

23,500

68,000

80.35

3 2,000 2,967

80.35 100.00

548,757

32,000 2,030,524

1

社会民主党

自由民主党

新党日本

民主党

日本共産党

開票率（％）

合　　　計

政党等の名称

公明党

82,000

96.89

82,867 279,843

100.00

 


